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順位

1

2

3

4

5

A5

A3

B3

おかやま山陽(岡山）

豊　浦(山口）

松江工業(島根）

柳井学園(山口）

髙松農業（岡山）

鳥取中央育英(鳥取）

おかやま山陽(岡山）

豊　浦(山口）

隠岐島前(島根）

三　次(広島）

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

三　次(広島）

5位決定戦

学校名

髙松農業（岡山）

鳥取中央育英(鳥取）

B5

松江工業(島根）

A1

隠岐島前(島根）

A4

B4

B2

A2

B1

柳井学園(山口）

鳥取中央育英(鳥取）


